NATIONAL Assessment Cui	utre Services	(well) Jan'03) .	MMA4191012	//
Date In: 16/08/2015 09:4	7. Jep describitor		Date &Time Complete	d Done by
REINO: NBA/TAIC 190/ 4X8/	SAS c-filling		-	
Veh No: 660 8667			10	
DOA 15/0x/2019 17	35 i-Motor Cia	Shrv, AIC Shrs)	water 422	not 16/08/
19100 [190] 11.			PALLOSUA	10/1
OD TP Reporting Only		O (Windo: OD 2hrs	(TP 4brs)	10.110
	l-Photo Upilo			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S		i	
12 / 12		by Fax/Handt	Owner/Wksp	James
Proformed Wkap / INC Assign Wkap / QW: ((Yel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	S4 6614M	. INC(
Owner/Driver: (, Policy No: ()	w		Tel:	
	Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Insured/Driver Liability: (%	\ D1	Dater.	Time:	, , , , , ,
Year of Registration: ()		and the state of the contract of the	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO(/	
Bacess: (5) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000	PROGRAMMO CARROLL		THE CHARLES
	部。15个公司和46人的问题的	SWEAT WARDING	的影响的特殊的特殊的	13 (24 Mills)
() Walk-In Customer : Customers I		nlidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repaire	<u>r</u>
The state of the s	urer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	oice: VES()/1	NO(); To	wing Co: (· ·	
talliads was as a commence of a second	SERVICE AND THE SERVICE AND TH			PS TO THE MENT OF THE PARTY OF
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-:)		***
) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	-\$3000] () ; :		1 ' :
Infurý :				
				CONTRACTOR STREET
				形在西台3711
,,,			•	
	The state of the s			
11/100/2-1		INNIVERSE STORY	MODELLA STREET	TO THE PARTY OF TH
X181906.206	- J		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Part State of the state of the
fination and collections	10 m	1) Alt : Apoldent I	teporting (\$30); INC	
ver/Owner:	MERSON WATER TO THE	3) Tr 1 Towing Per		\$120
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	•	4) PT 1 Follow-The	much Eurypy (Resurvey)	\$30
ritact No:	• •	Por olalming ag	Inst INC Only (Wal 18 Jan 24	373
rnaged Portion:		7) NI : Idau DA+	SMRT Survey	2160
		1) NTUC Addition	al Sorvioss:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NS: Courley C	Or / Tpt Allowance	23
7,77,61	•	*Not Benele Co.	ordination	\$10
ditors Communication		*NO; DV / Colle	of Thynexs Coordination	13
1:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	TP (N11): TP (Non INC) equinst INC	30
		Involve doted	Fee Churge	
: 2/3:		Involve deted	Per Charge	MADOCALICAL.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the incurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

and adding.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/08/2019 09:47
Date Of Accident	15/08/2019 17:35
Exact Location Of Accident	NEW MARKET ROAD DROP OFF/PICK UP POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD866Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM MENG HWA TRADING
Co Reg No	38989300E
Email Address	LIMMENGHWA19@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96815042
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67335453
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5066060978-05
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM MENG HWA
NRIC No	S1346115E
Date Of Birth	18/12/1959
Occupation	Macon

Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 16/03/1981

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96815042

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-67335453

EMail Address LIMMENGHWA19@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 8 JALAN KUKOH

#10-29

Postcode

162008

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

102000

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

1-1.0-

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WORKER

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

BEN CHEW

Phone Number

91688998

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP6614M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Lim Mang Hwa Trading Elk 13, York Mill #01-08 Singapore 152013 Tel: 6733 5455 Fax: 6734 8507

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Pick	UP	DROP	OFF	POUNT
	A	3		
-	P			

A) GBD 866Z 3) SCP 6614M

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDEN	Т		
END 15/08/2019 AT AM	BOUT 17:35H	es 7 wes	AT NEW
MARKET ROBD & WA			
/ /	my RIGHT	SIDE 7 8	708 MY YEAR
9 SAW D CAR SUPGOIL		on THA FE	Pour RIGHT
SIDE OF MU YOU THE		our From	
DROP OF POINT	(100		The field of
	_		
			1

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
Lim Mang Hwa Irading
Bix 13, York Hill
#01-08 Singhpure 162013

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

16/8/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Claim Handling							
Policy No.	536e0n097#-05	Venice No.	G80862		GET Registration No	E 24	00873290C
Contribute No.							SOLVALING.
Pylicynstiter Name	LIM MENG HWW TRADING				Principolar NRIC	16	1944 STOR
hodoct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAR	Enver 7 ipe	Compranyment		Loading	- 2	
lentact No.(Mubile)	96815042	Centred Ne (Office)	67938483				
met Ammes			67333463		Ciritact Nau(Home)		
n.	- No. Yes	Special Remork	2.27		eCide:	N	10. *
CD Protection		TDA	- No. Yes		eCide Seeson		
	77	NCII Enthemoni(%)	20		Process Here:	76	i
Accident Details							
Sport Dave	19/48/2019 30:13	Addition Report Within 24 Fra	Yes		Accident Type	Si	ne Swipe
wite of Accordant	15/06/2019	Time of Accordant Informity	17/3E		Country at Aucident		ngaows
sporting Cerere		Drange Force	145,000		ICH No.		regarder to
codent Location	NEW YEARRIT ROAD ORDE OFF/FICK UP VOINT				8L74 /8L8		
Total Excess Applicable	begroomes receive activities and washing						
cycli Tigue	Part Societies 1						
rese stre	Per Account	Windscreen Excess		360-040			
9 Standard Exercis							
	940.00	TP Standard Excess		3.00			
EU CO Extens	5.26	THE TH EXCEPT		0.08	Driver a Covered?	300	reacyti.
idmonal Excess							
cal OD-Excuss Applicable	990.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		(6.01)			
* Bunefita							
F 651 Registered Informet	lan						
T Regulares	969						
T Registration No.	M10973280E			piration Date	01/15/200))	
diferent Harristy		The court of the c		ye Verified	Yes		
STATE OF THE PARTY	18/98-2019 10:18:26 Syyum:	theriged GST Registration Date from thinged GST Status varified from to	01/01/2015 to 01/10 100 Fee	17 JUL			
and the second second second							
Podicyholder Hailing Addi	was.						
dress 1	BLK 13 #01-08	Address 2	YORK HILL		Address 3	1,11	NGAPINE 162013
2drum 4		Address Type	Бундарого акана				
MEMO:		Related Policy features			Paul Code	:16	2013
Of Driver Info		- Comment of the Comm	3000000079-05				
tion Name	Universed Driver	#40.00 P.O.					
named driver Name		Driver Type	Ulmarhed Driver				
	LIM MENG HWA	Driver NRIC	333461256		Driver DOIL	126	12/1959
grater Date of Driver License	16/03/1981	Driver Age	39		Driving Examines	138	
ntact No.(Mutrie)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
dress I	BOK 8 #10-29	Andress J	MUNICH PACAS		Address 3	774	IN SWEE STEW
dress 4	STRGAPORE 162008	Address 7 year	Foreign address.		Post Cade		
A No.	10-29				FUNCTORS	16	2004
ots he own a Singapore	You w No	Driver Values No.					
Apstered cer?	7,00 (9, 744)	Driver varietie No.	Canadao		Shiver Insurer Comp.	MW (107)	UC.
ATTORES.							
elaration reatherage or Blood Teel							
Claim 001 Revi							
New York *				CO-Hs	Impred List service	rollondono	Divini Common
MANAPODO ANOR				7777	- Name - State -	SHIVA TRADING	PMC SENIESTON
oreact No. (Motrie)					Southet		Certisch 94: 9/320433
					(Hilms)		(Office)
self Address.					Welvice (GBD9662		Veticle Streetam
					Number		Number
in Description				COURSE/ SLPGS/4M (IN 15.4	kur 2018		frame of
rferrant					38-411		Workshop.
watther .	Sourced Linkship Not at Fault	*					
Marte No. Yes	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	r unknown + GIA Received					
te Registered	300000	- V 081 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		16/08/2010 10:17	Cluen		Date 16/06/2019 00
part Telen By					Date		Received 160802019 00
				ROSLI WAHAII	1		
C2-0/444A.							
Print Ail intter							
			Save Suhmir				
Attachment							
*							
ident No.	WITHISTY22	Claim No.					
1 Doc. Received	* 788 No			100			
na nama na na Period		Upload Date		18/08/2018 70:18			
	Public P			Catalon ,	Confidental	Titlyency 7	Description:
			Clear		* NO *	and the second second second	The state of the s
					· NO •		
			Diese	PERSON LABOR.	- 1 May 9	Normal 4	14
Procee File No tile chosen			Eleac				
Choose File No Ne chosen			Char		· ND •	Normal *	
Procee File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen			-	Pietre Select		Normal *	
Procee File No file chosen Phocee File No file chosen Phocee File No file chosen			Char	Please Select	ND .	Normal *	
Troose File No file chosen Troose File No file chosen Troose File No file chosen Troose File No file Utosen			Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	1 NO 1	Normal •	
hoose File No file chosen hoose File No file chosen choose File No file chosen choose File No file chosen choose File No file chosen			Cher	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	1 NO 1	Normal *	
Produc File Nu file chosen sessept Kust			Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	1 NO 1	Normal •	
hoose File No file chosen sessep Koot			Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	1 NO 1	Normal •	
Produc File Nu file chosen sessept Kust	diplinated Burlinova	Patroni	Char Clear Clear Clear	Petro Select Place Select Place Select Place Select Place Select	NO NO NO NO NO NO	Normal * Normal * Normal *	Sent M
Product File Nut file chosen Choose File Nut file Choose File Nut file Choose Choose File Nut file Choose File Choose File Nut file Choose	.it/sinected by/linero	Category	Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	1 NO 1	Normal * Normal * Normal *	
Product File Nu file chosen Choose File Nu file chosen Choose File Nu file chosen Choose File Nu file uncoen Choose File Nu file uncoen Choose File Nu file chosen Choose File Nu file Choosen Choosen Choosen File Nu file Choosen C	T_MERAN_BOOK?NE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT COINTS	transus	Char Clear Clear Clear	Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select UngerNy	ND ND ND ND ND	Narrous v Narrous v	Sent Me
NAC_BURT	T_MERAM_BOSK?NI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS 6 (BLACT MERAH)) on 20 Aug 2019 10:18	RE SERVICE Profes	Char Clear Clear Clear	Petro Select Place Select Place Select Place Select Place Select	NO NO NO NO NO NO	Narrous v Narrous v	Sent Me
hoose File No file shosen hoose File No file chosen entere Kind Attachment List Attachment List AC_ELIC	T_MERAN_BOOK?NE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT COINTS	RE SERVICE Profes	Char Clear Clear Clear	Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select Plates Select UngerNy	ND ND ND ND ND	Normal • Normal • Normal • Normal •	Sens M

8/16	72019	
Ž.	61	
ŢŦ.	A.	
	-4	
	5	
	-	
	113	

Untoward BayDate

Felder Date.

	T_MERAM_RIDGOS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BJRJT MERAM)) un 16 Aug 2019 10:18	Phytos	Normal	#hatos 2819-8-16
nac_nux	T MERON, BOOKTU NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURT MEROH)) IN 16 Aug 2018 10 18	Photos	Marriage	#totox 31179-0-16
NAC BOX	IT MERRI JOGETSI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IL (BURIT MERAH)) IN 16 Aug 2019 20-18	Phitox	Normal	Photos 2019-0-16
NAC_BUK	T_MERAH_BUURTRI NATYUNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) oo 16 Aug 2018 13-14	Profes.	Normal	Suntee \$818-8-19
NAC_BUIL	T_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE STRYICE 5 (BURT MERAH)) +0 16 Avg 2019 10.18	Photos	Number	Primae 20/9-#-16
NAC_BUK	TT_HERAH (800076) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (80ATT MERAH)) on 15 Aug 2019 10 18	Photos	Normal	Note: 2019-E-16
HAC_RUK	TT_HERAM_BUSG76; NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SURVICE 5 (BURCT MORAM)) on 16 Aug 2019 10 18	Protos	Mannat	Photos 2019-8-16
HAT, BUIL	F_MEDUT_BOOK NOTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 16 Aug 2018 10:16	SAS	Normal	645 2119-8-18
AAC_9000	TT, THERAM BOOKTO BATIONAL AGRESSING NT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT HERAM)) on in Aug 2019 23:19	NRICS briving License	Nemal	NRICE Driving Liverse 2019-9-16

File Name Disgray In New Worklow | Scan and upleading

ACDION

AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

	OCATION: NEW MARCENT BOAD PROP OF POW ?	4)
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: GBD 866Z BJINSURANCE COMPANY: In company CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5066060978-05	
7	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT O MAKE & MODEL: TO HOLD HIGG	1
*	B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) 1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PIVATE USE 1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) 1F NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
perfix (m)	A)NAME: - Lim Meng Hasa Trading (MALE / FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
AX (1 bases	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER 3. DRIVER	-
. (Including a	b) NAME: LIM Mong. HWA (MALE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$13461156 CONTACT: 96815043 c) ADDRESS: Ble 8 Jalon Kukah +10-29: (162808)	5
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (18/12/1959) (DD/MM/YYYY) e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f) DITE OF DRIVING PASS 16-3-1981 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO)	-
ž	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR Y RAINING / OTHERS b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS	_
547 ¥	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) 7. D) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	91
Whe of passons (Including dr	o) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLP 6614M MODEL: Mazda b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 7859335	÷
A No of passe (Industing d	a) DRIVERS NAME:	<u>-</u> "
(WANTS: BEN CHAN 91688998	
	email = lim Menghusa 19@ hotmail. Com	*0
	V1020	











Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5066060978-05

Cover : Comprehensive

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBD866Z

Chassis Number

: JTFHT02P200141826

2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance : LIM MENG HWA TRADING

: 16 Jun 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 15 Jun 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

5\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

5\$100

INSURE WITH COE

YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS.

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

ERRIPER

Agency

: CREDENTIAL MOTOR PTE LTD (00000613028)

Date of Issue

: 13 May 2019 16:50 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
5 Riffles Quay 128-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (55) 5224 0010 Fax (55) 5224 0030
Tel (55) 5224 0011 1 Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00
UEN: 3555500200 / GST Reg. No. M400017731

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. .:

			ADDEND	UM	1 5	7	
PARTICULARS O	FPERSOI	MAKING	THEAMENDMENT	51	1		
Original Report	No : 1	MA11910	north	Vehlcle Regist	12.17	. SGR	1153R
Name(as shownin h	NRIC) : Of	bogatil	Thek	NRIC/FIN/Pas			JO2KK
(*Vehld@Driver	/Vehicle	Owner) (*)	Please delete as a	rrnic/rrny Pas ppropriate	sport No	- 0100	0 25
Address			FOR THE SECOND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A				200
Contact (Tel)	112				975	Singa	pore(
Email Address				Mobile No. (_	115	7/05	
Date of Accident	1	1/10/20	8			11:110	
	100	DIE S	BIN FOOD	_Time of Accide	ent:	11:40	•
Place of Acciden	t !	HUNC	BIENTORD	KEAD	THE STREET OF STREET		
Insurance Comp	any:	learpor					
make the follow	Ing amen	me above m dments:	entioned accident	1	. (9	namael	nformation o
make the follow	ing amen	Thom	Phyoph IM	1	OUAL B	AMAGA	CLAMM
make the follow	ing amen	FROM	£0.	1	. (9	additional i	nformation o
make the follow	ing amen	FROM	£0.	1	. (9	additional i	nformation o
make the follow	port on the	FROM	£0.	1	. (9	additional i	nformation o
make the follow	port on the	FROM	£0.	1	. (9	additional i	nformation o
make the follow	port on the ling amend	FROM	£0.	L 70	. (9	additional I	nformation o
make the follow	port on the ling amend	Thom	£0.	1	. (9	additional I	nformation o

Dates

effected and earlief . "